BID TABULATION SERVICES FOR OLDER CITIZENS PARKING LOT REHABILITATION PROJECT **GROSSE POINTE FARMS** WAYNE COUNTY, MICHIGAN

				Best Asphalt Inc. 6334 N. Beverly Plaza Romulus, MI 48174 (734) 729-9440		Pavex Corporation 2654 Van Horn Rd Trenton, MI 48183 (734) 676-6220		Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp 11797 29 Mile Ro Washington, MI 4809 (586) 752-7730	
	Item	Qua	ntity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cos
1	Mobilization (Max 5%)		LS	Lump Sum	\$7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$9,000.00
2.	Traffic Control		LS	Lump Sum	\$500.00	Lump Sum	\$750.00	Lump Sum	\$1,300.00
3.	Clean and Televise 12" Diameter Sewer	270		\$10.00	\$2,700.00	\$8.00	\$2,160.00	\$14.00	\$3,780.00
4. -	Soil Erosion Measures		LS	Lump Sum	\$500.00	Lump Sum	\$750.00	Lump Sum	\$1,800.00
5.	Concrete Planter, Rem		Ea	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$410.00	\$820.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
6.	Parking Block, Rem		Ea	\$12.00	\$312.00	\$17.00	\$442.00	\$42.00	\$1,092.00
7.	Tree, Rem (8'-10")-complete		Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
3.	Edge Trimming		Ft	\$5.00	\$335.00	\$3.00	\$201.00	\$20.00	\$1,340.00
9.	Pavement Removal (Includes Sub base)	1,950	-	\$16.50	\$32,175.00	\$9.50	\$18,525.00	\$15.00	\$29,250.00
10.	Sidewalk, Rem	250		\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00
11.	Curb, Rem	410		\$6.00	\$2,460.00	\$6.21	\$2,546.10	\$9.00	\$3,690.00
12.	Earth Excavate	30	Cyd	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$53.00	\$1,590.00
13.	Export Material (parking islands)	1	LS	Lump Sum	\$300.00	Lump Sum	\$100.00	Lump Sum	\$1,300.00
14.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	10	Cyd	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
15.	Bury Existing Electrical Line	60	ft	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$22.00	\$1,320.00
16.	4 inch PVC Perforated Finger Drain	120	ft	\$15.00	\$1,800.00	\$26.30	\$3,156.00	\$44.00	\$5,280.00
17.	6 inch PVC Edge Drain	160	ft	\$16.00	\$2,560.00	\$26.30	\$4,208.00	\$30.00	\$4,800.00
18.	Repair Existing Storm Structure	10	ft	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00
19.	Aggregate Base, 8" MOD	800	Ton	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$24.10	\$19,280.00	\$22.50	\$18,000.00
20.	Dr. Structure Cover, Adjust	3	ea	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$630.00	\$1,890.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
21.	Remove and Reset Dr Frame and Cover (1040)	1	ea	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
22.	Replace Dr Frame with Restricted Cover per City Standards	2	ea	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$660.00	\$1,320.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
23.	8'x8' Concrete Collar	4	ea	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$690.00	\$2,760.00	\$780.00	\$3,120.00
24.	9" Concrete Driveway Approach (non-reinforced)	40	Syd	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$124.00	\$4,960.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
25.	2" HMA, 13A MOD, Leveling	220	Ton	\$110.00	\$24,200.00	\$112.00	\$24,640.00	\$122.00	\$26,840.00
26.	2" HMA, 13A MOD, Wearing	220	Ton	\$110.00	\$24,200.00	\$112.00	\$24,640.00	\$125.00	\$27,500.00
27.	Concrete Sidewalk, 6 inch (Includes sand base)	250	Sf	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$7.50	\$1,875.00	\$7.20	\$1,800.00
28.	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 6", F2	375	Ft	\$25.00	\$9,375.00	\$32.20	\$12,075.00	\$30.00	\$11,250.00
29.	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 6", F4	40	Ft	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$34.50	\$1,380.00	\$36.00	\$1,440.00
30.	Concrete Parking Block		Ea	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$41.00	\$410.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
31.	Detectable Warning Surface (cast iron)	60		\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$57.50	\$3,450.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00
32.	Parking Lot Signs		Ea	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00
33.	Parking Lot Striping		LS	Lump Sum	\$900.00	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00
34.	Misc. Sprinkler & Lighting Repair		LS	Lump Sum	\$500.00	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$4,200.00
35.	Surface Restoration, Sod		LS	Lump Sum	\$600.00	Lump Sum	\$4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$6,000.00
36.	Observation Crew Days	\$650.00		10	\$6,500.00	15	\$9,750.00	28	\$18,200.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID:				\$157,767.00		\$167,798.10		\$208,792.00

Corrrected by the Engineer *

ENGINEER:

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive P.O. Box 824 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48083-0824

Bids Due: October 12, 2016 HRC Job # 20150100